
2017 Green Lake Open Water Swim One Mile Race A-Z

Adam, Margaret F 24:10
Alan, Jessica F 29:47
Aleksapolskyy, Volodymyr M 40:07
Anderson, David M 27:30
Archer, Joy F 23:40
Bauder, Laurie F

Bensky, Daniel M 38:22
Bobyrev, Alexei M 22:50
Buchholz, Brett M 22:53
Busto, Joan Helen F 1:01.40
Carter, Brietta F 30:35
Cathey, Chuck M

Chappell, John M 22:59
Charlson, Kelcy F 27:22
Cheeley, Natasha F 28:14
Chunchu, Kavitha F 49:30
Cieri, Katie F 25:39
Conway, John M 21:35
Counter, Steve M 23:02
Craig, Bethany F 27:41
DaSilva, Stephen M 38:39
Dice, Timothy M 23:51
Diemer, Daniel M 24:57
Dobie, Sharon F 44:34
Eckert-Lewis, Holly F 45:22
Eggert, Chris M 27:25
Emery, Cody M 30:18
Escoda, Roger M 29:15
Evans, Nicole F 29:07
Fick, Jan F 25:17
Ford, Emily F 26:48
Ford, Scott M 26:54
Fountain, Daulot M 34:15
Frobe, Ruth F 21:44
Garnero, Juan M 28:22
Gottschall, Hannah F 22:26
Graham, Lori F

Gregory, Scott M 23:45
Guist, Emily F 38:04
Haack, Dennis M 34:42
Hagedorn, Chad M 19:42
Haney, Samantha F 38:03
Hao, Yawei M 20:38
Herzer, Marne F 29:59
Howard, Hannah F 23:43
Hubbs, Marissa F 22:39
Hutko, Alexander M

Jacobson, Scottland M 24:03
Jason, Harvey M 32:34
Johnson, Nils M 19:07

Johnson, Norby M 20:11
Kennedy, Amanda F 22:45
Kim, Amy F

Kolvenbach, Ann F 29:57
Konnai, Kyota M 29:43
Kropf, Peter M

Kubiszewski, Heather F

Lauterbach, Lucy F

Leake, Mackenzie F



Leppo, Maura F 22:38
Lerer, Evan M 34:09
Mabus, Victoria F 36:22
Macaulay, Shelagh F 26:52
Macray, Dawn F 31:28
Macray, Julia F 21:21
Makhlouf, Ahmed M 20:57
Maldonato, Ben M 31:04
Manion, David M 22:40
McAbee, Robert M 21:58
McDermott, John M 29:12
Meadows, Kathy F 28:04
Mulder, Frederick M 36:27
Nelson, Michael M 22:48
Nichols, Mark M 23:12
Pace, Michael M 32:30
Palmer, Nathan M 19:13
Percival, Brian M 28:55
Perry, Max M 21:03
Portelance, Ronald M 21:09
Poth, Sara F 27:16
Reddoch, Matthew M 21:13
Robertson, Leanne F 23:48
Robshaw, Elke F 39:17
Rosencrantz, Terry F 35:11
Rosenthal, Shelly F 29:14
Santini, Lia F 22:23
Savenkov, Denis M 25:52
Sieberson, Lisa F 30:14
Sim, Rosanna F 37:00
Sinclaire, Aeron M 22:42
Swalin, Jayme F 21:49
Switaj, Eddie M 16:34
Tan, Tim M 19:55
Tippins, Jennifer F 29:21
Troupe, Curtis M 20:02
Turnham, Rigney F 25:38
Tutmarc, Brandon M 27:17
Udesen, Betty F 36:39
Urry, Amelia F 20:49
Van Hoy, Jesse M 39:34
Ver Woert, Danette F 35:11
Wilson, Bill M 25:13
Zeaiter, Janet F 19:49

One Mile Race By age

Macray, Julia F 21:21
Reddoch, Matthew M 21:13
Johnson, Nils M 19:07
Leake, Mackenzie F

Maldonato, Ben M 31:04
Macaulay, Shelagh F 26:52
Turnham, Rigney F 25:38
Charlson, Kelcy F 27:22
Cheeley, Natasha F 28:14
Hao, Yawei M 20:38
Howard, Hannah F 23:43
Tan, Tim M 19:55
Urry, Amelia F 20:49



Santini, Lia F 22:23
Swalin, Jayme F 21:49
Ver Woert, Danette F 35:11
Conway, John M 21:35
Hubbs, Marissa F 22:39
Makhlouf, Ahmed M 20:57
Rosenthal, Shelly F 29:14
Manion, David M 22:40
Savenkov, Denis M 25:52
Van Hoy, Jesse M 39:34
Zeaiter, Janet F 19:49
Eggert, Chris M 27:25
Emery, Cody M 30:18
Switaj, Eddie M 16:34
Tutmarc, Brandon M 27:17
Garnero, Juan M 28:22
Tippins, Jennifer F 29:21
Cieri, Katie F 25:39
Craig, Bethany F 27:41
Ford, Emily F 26:48
Kennedy, Amanda F 22:45
Leppo, Maura F 22:38
Chunchu, Kavitha F 49:30
Gottschall, Hannah F 22:26
Poth, Sara F 27:16
Sieberson, Lisa F 30:14
Carter, Brietta F 30:35
Kubiszewski, Heather F

Lerer, Evan M 34:09
Guist, Emily F 38:04
Perry, Max M 21:03
Alan, Jessica F 29:47
Hutko, Alexander M

Konnai, Kyota M 29:43
Graham, Lori F

Percival, Brian M 28:55
Aleksapolskyy, Volodymyr M 40:07
Bobyrev, Alexei M 22:50
Kropf, Peter M

Escoda, Roger M 29:15
Kim, Amy F

Sim, Rosanna F 37:00
Evans, Nicole F 29:07
Nichols, Mark M 23:12
Robshaw, Elke F 39:17
Archer, Joy F 23:40
Buchholz, Brett M 22:53
McAbee, Robert M 21:58
Hagedorn, Chad M 19:42
Herzer, Marne F 29:59
Jason, Harvey M 32:34
Anderson, David M 27:30
Eckert-Lewis, Holly F 45:22
Haney, Samantha F 38:03
Jacobson, Scottland M 24:03
Bauder, Laurie F

Counter, Steve M 23:02
Dice, Timothy M 23:51
Macray, Dawn F 31:28
Mulder, Frederick M 36:27
Robertson, Leanne F 23:48



DaSilva, Stephen M 38:39
Diemer, Daniel M 24:57
Frobe, Ruth F 21:44
Johnson, Norby M 20:11
Adam, Margaret F 24:10
McDermott, John M 29:12
Nelson, Michael M 22:48
Chappell, John M 22:59
Meadows, Kathy F 28:04
Kolvenbach, Ann F 29:57
Haack, Dennis M 34:42
Mabus, Victoria F 36:22
Rosencrantz, Terry F 35:11
Fountain, Daulot M 34:15
Portelance, Ronald M 21:09
Sinclaire, Aeron M 22:42
Troupe, Curtis M 20:02
Udesen, Betty F 36:39
Fick, Jan F 25:17
Wilson, Bill M 25:13
Gregory, Scott M 23:45
Bensky, Daniel M 38:22
Cathey, Chuck M

Lauterbach, Lucy F

Ford, Scott M 26:54
Pace, Michael M 32:30
Dobie, Sharon F 44:34
Busto, Joan Helen F 1:01.40
Palmer, Nathan M 19:13

One Mile Race by Time

Switaj, Eddie M 16:34
Johnson, Nils M 19:07
Palmer, Nathan M 19:13
Hagedorn, Chad M 19:42
Zeaiter, Janet F 19:49
Tan, Tim M 19:55
Troupe, Curtis M 20:02
Johnson, Norby M 20:11
Hao, Yawei M 20:38
Urry, Amelia F 20:49
Makhlouf, Ahmed M 20:57
Perry, Max M 21:03
Portelance, Ronald M 21:09
Reddoch, Matthew M 21:13
Macray, Julia F 21:21
Conway, John M 21:35
Frobe, Ruth F 21:44
Swalin, Jayme F 21:49
McAbee, Robert M 21:58
Santini, Lia F 22:23
Gottschall, Hannah F 22:26
Leppo, Maura F 22:38
Hubbs, Marissa F 22:39
Manion, David M 22:40
Sinclaire, Aeron M 22:42
Kennedy, Amanda F 22:45
Nelson, Michael M 22:48
Bobyrev, Alexei M 22:50



Buchholz, Brett M 22:53
Chappell, John M 22:59
Counter, Steve M 23:02
Nichols, Mark M 23:12
Archer, Joy F 23:40
Howard, Hannah F 23:43
Gregory, Scott M 23:45
Robertson, Leanne F 23:48
Dice, Timothy M 23:51
Jacobson, Scottland M 24:03
Adam, Margaret F 24:10
Diemer, Daniel M 24:57
Wilson, Bill M 25:13
Fick, Jan F 25:17
Turnham, Rigney F 25:38
Cieri, Katie F 25:39
Savenkov, Denis M 25:52
Ford, Emily F 26:48
Macaulay, Shelagh F 26:52
Ford, Scott M 26:54
Poth, Sara F 27:16
Tutmarc, Brandon M 27:17
Charlson, Kelcy F 27:22
Eggert, Chris M 27:25
Anderson, David M 27:30
Craig, Bethany F 27:41
Meadows, Kathy F 28:04
Cheeley, Natasha F 28:14
Garnero, Juan M 28:22
Percival, Brian M 28:55
Evans, Nicole F 29:07
McDermott, John M 29:12
Rosenthal, Shelly F 29:14
Escoda, Roger M 29:15
Tippins, Jennifer F 29:21
Konnai, Kyota M 29:43
Alan, Jessica F 29:47
Kolvenbach, Ann F 29:57
Herzer, Marne F 29:59
Sieberson, Lisa F 30:14
Emery, Cody M 30:18
Carter, Brietta F 30:35
Maldonato, Ben M 31:04
Macray, Dawn F 31:28
Pace, Michael M 32:30
Jason, Harvey M 32:34
Lerer, Evan M 34:09
Fountain, Daulot M 34:15
Haack, Dennis M 34:42
Rosencrantz, Terry F 35:11
Ver Woert, Danette F 35:11
Mabus, Victoria F 36:22
Mulder, Frederick M 36:27
Udesen, Betty F 36:39
Sim, Rosanna F 37:00
Haney, Samantha F 38:03
Guist, Emily F 38:04
Bensky, Daniel M 38:22
DaSilva, Stephen M 38:39
Robshaw, Elke F 39:17
Van Hoy, Jesse M 39:34



Aleksapolskyy, Volodymyr M 40:07
Dobie, Sharon F 44:34
Eckert-Lewis, Holly F 45:22
Chunchu, Kavitha F 49:30
Busto, Joan Helen F 1:01.40
Bauder, Laurie F

Cathey, Chuck M

Graham, Lori F

Hutko, Alexander M

Kim, Amy F

Kropf, Peter M

Kubiszewski, Heather F

Lauterbach, Lucy F

Leake, Mackenzie F


